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Umeå Skytteförening Umeå 2005-04-12

Final sittande S:a 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S:a Totalt
1 Christoffer Wulff 200 10,7 10,4 10,4 10,6 10,7 10,7 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,8 105,8 305,8
2 Kevin Yu 200 10,4 10,7 10,5 10,5 10,7 10,6 10,5 10,3 10,2 10,7 105,1 305,1
3 Malin Adolfsson 200 10,2 10,3 9,6 10,7 10,8 10,6 10,5 10,5 10,0 10,8 104,0 304,0
4 Josefin Adolfsson 199 10,7 10,3 10,5 10,8 10,1 10,0 10,3 10,2 10,7 10,4 104,0 303,0
5 Oskar Åström 199 10,2 10,3 10,5 10,1 10,2 10,2 10,3 10,4 10,7 10,4 103,3 302,3
6 Evelina Åström 197 10,3 10,3 10,4 10,8 10,5 10,0 10,5 10,6 10,7 10,7 104,8 301,8
7 Kjell Oskarsson 199 10,4 10,5 9,9 10,1 10,2 10,4 10,3 10,2 9,9 10,3 102,2 301,2
8 Emil Bergman 197 9,1 10,3 10,3 10,0 9,7 10,5 10,3 10,5 10,2 10,1 101,0 298,0

Final stående S:a 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S:a Totalt
1 Tomas Holmlund 196 10,9 8,4 10,2 9,8 10,3 9,2 10,5 9,9 10,8 10,2 100,2 296,2
2 Christian Lejon 194 10,0 9,5 9,0 10,5 10,7 10,5 10,6 10,2 10,0 10,3 101,3 295,3
3 Elin Pettersson 195 10,0 10,2 9,9 10,8 9,0 9,2 9,5 9,7 9,4 10,1 97,8 292,8
4 Daniel Undestam 186 10,6 9,4 10,0 9,7 9,7 10,7 10,6 9,9 9,9 10,3 100,8 286,8
5 Mikael Gustafsson 183 10,7 10,2 9,3 10,1 9,4 10,6 10,6 10,0 9,7 9,6 100,2 283,2
6 Sanna Olsson 186 10,0 9,6 9,7 9,5 9,4 10,5 8,5 9,5 9,0 10,8 96,5 282,5
7 Linda Jönsson 186 9,7 9,4 8,3 8,8 8,9 9,6 10,0 10,1 9,6 9,4 93,8 279,8
8 Mia Odén 184 8,1 8,7 9,0 10,3 7,8 10,0 9,3 9,5 9,8 9,8 92,3 276,3



Umeå Skytteförening Umeå 2005-04-12

Klass L9 1 2 3 4 S:A
1 Josefin Adolfsson 50 49 50 50 199
2 Johan Linder 47 46 46 48 187
3 Edward Yu 45 46 43 44 178
4 Andreas Brännback 41 41 35 42 159

Klass L11 1 2 3 4 S:A
1 Malin Adolfsson 50 50 50 50 200
2 Evelina Åström 47 50 50 50 197
3 Emil Bergman 49 49 49 50 197
4 Elina Lindberg 49 50 49 49 197
5 Emelie Holma 47 49 48 50 194
6 Emil Wikström 47 47 49 49 192
7 Jesper Linder 48 48 46 48 190
8 Pontus Holmgren 49 48 46 47 190
9 Simon Linder 45 46 48 47 186
10 Anna Norgren 45 44 47 47 183
11 Henrik Ågren 46 43 46 44 179
12 Erik Granström 47 43 44 44 178
13 Jonas Gustavsson 42 43 46 46 177
14 Ludvig Lindkvist 39 43 45 46 173
15 William Lindkvist 41 44 44 35 164

Klass L13 1 2 3 4 S:A
1 Christoffer Wulff 50 50 50 50 200
2 Kevin Yu 50 50 50 50 200
3 Oskar Åström 49 50 50 50 199
4 Robert Wahlin 48 49 50 49 196
5 Jack Cox 49 48 50 49 196
6 Krister Kostet 49 49 49 49 196
7 Kalle Moritz 43 49 48 49 189
8 Daniel Persson 47 47 46 46 186
9 André Forsberg 46 41 40 39 166

Klass LÖ 1 2 3 4 S:A
1 Kjell Oskarsson 50 49 50 50 199
2 Joakim Lundgren 49 48 49 50 196
3 Marcus Dageryd 49 48 49 46 192
4 Daniel Rindeskog 45 47 45 46 183
5 Carina Oskarsson 42 47 43 44 176



Umeå Skytteförening Umeå 2005-04-12

Klass L15 Stående 1 2 3 4 S:A
1 Sanna Olsson 47 46 47 46 186
2 Linda Jönsson 47 46 47 46 186
3 Mia Odén 47 47 45 45 184
4 Mikael Gustafsson 48 48 43 44 183
5 Jessica Wikström 45 45 46 46 182

Klass L17 Stående 1 2 3 4 S:A
1 Sara Bengtsson 46 44 46 46 182
2 Oskar Kieri 49 45 44 44 182
3 Fredrik Wikström 42 40 39 41 162

Klass L Senior Stående 1 2 3 4 S:A
1 Tomas Holmlund 49 49 49 49 196
2 Elin Pettersson 50 49 48 48 195
3 Christian Lejon 49 49 48 48 194
4 Daniel Undestam 48 46 47 45 186
5 Magnus Lindkvist 34 33 39 32 138


